
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

HARSH TRADING COMPANY

DLCPM0026087000

12

JUN-2022

07-JUL-2022 11:5507-JUL-2022

pf regular contribution

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1484442184

ECR

JUL-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 75104513

Total Members 217

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,96,703

Total Refund Advance         86,744

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,89,447

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,506
ADITYA KUMAR           921        1,3271 100680444733 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059ADITYA
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,506AKHILESH
KUMAR

          921        1,3272 100504166825 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059AKHILESH

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506AKHLESH
KUMAR

          921        1,3273 100741851237 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059AKHLESH

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       20,019
AMAN KUMAR         1,117        1,6104 101187636319 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413AMAN
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,019
AMARDEEP         1,117        1,6105 100079081103 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
AMARDEEP -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       17,709
AMAR NATH           988        1,4246 100078901597 N.A.

       11,865             3       11,865
AMARNATH -

       11,865
            0          436 - -

       15,400
AMARPAL           859        1,2387 100079311089 N.A.

       10,318             6       10,318AMARPAL
SINGH

-
       10,318

            0          379 - -

       15,236
AMIT KUMAR           850        1,2258 100680284786 N.A.

       10,208             2       10,208
AMIT KUMAR -

       10,208
            0          375 - -

       20,019
ANAND KUMAR         1,117        1,6109 100082277365 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
ANAND DAS -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506
ANANT THAKUR           921        1,32710 100082906460 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
ANANT
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
ANIL KUMAR         1,117        1,61011 100741221360 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
ANIL KUMAR -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

        2,539
ANIL YADAV           142          20412 101409549101 N.A.

        1,701            22        1,701
ANIL YADAV -

        1,701
            0           62 - -

       20,019
ANKUR         1,117        1,61013 100503540499 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
ANKUR -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506
ANKUR           921        1,32714 100508448056 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059ANKUR
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
ANUP         1,117        1,61015 100087795647 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
ANOOP -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506
ARUN KUMAR           921        1,32716 101199316154 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059ARUN
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       12,319
ARVIND           688          99017 100091459815 N.A.

        8,254            10        8,254ARVIND
YADAV

-
        8,254

            0          302 - -

       16,506
ASHOK KUMAR           921        1,32718 100093676654 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
ASHOK -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,939
ASHOK           945        1,36219 101338358592 N.A.

       11,349             4       11,349
ASHOK -

       11,349
            0          417 - -

       20,019
ASHOK KUMAR         1,117        1,61020 100019662196 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       15,236
ASHOK KUMAR           850        1,22521 101147603405 N.A.

       10,208             2       10,208ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       10,208

            0          375 - -
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        5,079
ASHOK YADAV           283          40822 100093210846 N.A.

        3,403            18        3,403ASHOK
YADAV

-
        3,403

            0          125 - -

       20,019
BABLU         1,117        1,61023 100104154524 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413BABLU
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,019
BANTI SINGH         1,117        1,61024 100118092198 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
BANTI SINGH -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506BHAGWAT
KUMAR

          921        1,32725 100110030173 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059BHAGWAT

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

            0BHUDEV SINGH             0            026 100112996954 N.A.            0
           26

            0
BHUDEV
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,506BHUNESHWAR
MAJHI

          921        1,32727 100503675306 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059BHUVNESHW

AR MANJHI
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506
BIKRAM KUMAR           921        1,32728 100680419787 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059BIKRAM
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
BILTU PASWAN         1,117        1,61029 100114671878 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413BILTU
PASWAN

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       16,939
BINOD KUMAR           945        1,36230 101145201558 N.A.

       11,349             4       11,349BINOD
KUMAR

-
       11,349

            0          417 - -

       20,019
BIRESH KUMAR         1,117        1,61031 100115957656 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
BIRESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

            0
BRAJESH
KUMAR YADAV

            0            032 101411589307 N.A.            0
           26

            0
BRAJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,019
BRIJESH KUMAR         1,117        1,61033 100741587729 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413BRIJESH
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,750CHANCHAL
SINGH

        1,207        1,73934 100122097758 N.A.
       14,490             0       14,490CHANCHAL

SINGH
-

       14,490
            0          532 - -

       16,506
CHANDAN           921        1,32735 100122190961 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059CHANDAN
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
CHANDAN         1,117        1,61036 100122190974 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413CHANDAN
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,019CHANDAN
YADAV

        1,117        1,61037 101385307100 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413CHANDAN

YADAV
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       20,019CHANDESHWA
R RAI

        1,117        1,61038 100122698750 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413CHANDESHW

AR RAI
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506
CHINTAMANI           921        1,32739 101217874645 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
CHINTAMANI -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       20,019CHUNNU
YADAV

        1,117        1,61040 100126676903 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413CHUNNULAL

RAY
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

            0
DASRATH
RAWAT

            0            041 101077950121 N.A.            0
           26

            0
DASRATH
RAWAT

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,063
DEEPAK KUMAR           673          97042 100132215571 N.A.

        8,082             7        8,082DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        8,082

            0          297 - -

       20,750
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,207        1,73943 100132215563 N.A.

       14,490             0       14,490DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       14,490

            0          532 - -
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       20,019
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,117        1,61044 101417414336 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       13,967DEEPAK
SHARMA

          780        1,12345 101293255003 N.A.
        9,358             4        9,358DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

        9,358
            0          343 - -

       10,793
DENESH PAL           602          86846 100704625010 N.A.

        7,231             9        7,231
DENESH PAL -

        7,231
            0          266 - -

       20,019DHARAMVEER
SINGH

        1,117        1,61047 101217871037 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413DHARAMVEE

R SINGH
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506
DHARMVEER           921        1,32748 100136505076 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059DHARMVEER
YADAV

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
DEERAJ KUMAR         1,117        1,61049 100133167895 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413DHIRAJ
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

        9,523DINESH
CHANDER

          531          76650 100503142098 N.A.
        6,380            11        6,380DINESH

CHANDER
-

        6,380
            0          235 - -

       16,506
DINESH           921        1,32751 100138647826 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059DINESH
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,506
DINESH           921        1,32752 100046279485 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059DINESH
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019DIPENDER
CHAUHAN

        1,117        1,61053 101225515270 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413DIPENDER

CHAUHAN
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       20,019
DIVKAR KUMAR         1,117        1,61054 100038097652 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
DIVAKAR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,019
DOMI MUKHIYA         1,117        1,61055 100680928722 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413DOMI
MUKHIYA

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,750DUSHYANT
KUMAR

        1,207        1,73956 100142057555 N.A.
       14,490             0       14,490DUSHYANT

KUMAR
-

       14,490
            0          532 - -

       16,506GANGA RAM
YADAV

          921        1,32757 100679982428 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059GANGA RAM

YADAV
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506GAUTAM
KUMAR

          921        1,32758 101145846175 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506
HARI PRASAD           921        1,32759 100680093850 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059HARI
PRASAD

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       14,629HARKESH
GURJAR

          817        1,17660 100028862487 N.A.
        9,802             7        9,802HARKESH

GURJAR
-

        9,802
            0          359 - -

       16,506HEMRAJ
GURJAR

          921        1,32761 101378307343 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059HEMRAJ

GURJAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506HIRALAL
KUMAR

          921        1,32762 101756609767 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059HIRALAL

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       14,629
JAGIR SINGH           817        1,17663 100170791614 N.A.

        9,802             7        9,802
JAGIR SINGH -

        9,802
            0          359 - -

       13,332
JAI BHAGWAN           744        1,07264 100171167854 N.A.

        8,932             5        8,932JAI
BHAGWAN

-
        8,932

            0          328 - -

       20,019JAI RAM
MANDAL

        1,117        1,61065 100171384041 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413JAI RAM

MANDAL
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -
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       16,506
JAIBIR           921        1,32766 100171728908 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
JAIBIR -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

            0JAI BHAGWAN             0            067 100171167865 N.A.            0
           26

            0
JAY
BHAGWAN

-            0             0            0 - -

            0JAI KANT             0            068 100171205142 N.A.            0
           26

            0
JAYKANT
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        6,348JAYNANDAN
KUMAR

          354          51069 101140305217 N.A.
        4,253            16        4,253JAYNANDAN

KUMAR
-

        4,253
            0          156 - -

       20,019JEEVAN KUMAR
JHA

        1,117        1,61070 100175403616 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413JEEVAN

KUMAR JHA
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       20,019
JITENDER         1,117        1,61071 100176486071 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
JITENDER -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       10,793
JOGINDER           602          86872 100177714821 N.A.

        7,231             9        7,231
JOGINDER -

        7,231
            0          266 - -

       20,750KAPIL
CHAUHAN

        1,207        1,73973 101199316183 N.A.
       14,490             0       14,490KAPIL

CHAUHAN
-

       14,490
            0          532 - -

       16,506
KAPIL KUMAR           921        1,32774 101443436628 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059KAPIL
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019KARAN SINGH
GURJAR

        1,117        1,61075 101472370594 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413

KARAN
SINGH
GURJAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       21,500
KARTIK MANN         1,250        3,80076 100680084378 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KARTIK
MAAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,019
KESHN PAL         1,117        1,61077 100503164381 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
KESHN PAL -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506KHUBLAL
KUMAR RAUT

          921        1,32778 101333187130 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059KHUBLAL

KUMAR RAUT
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506
KISHAN           921        1,32779 101281298362 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
KISHAN -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       14,602
KULDEEP           815        1,17480 100197477582 N.A.

        9,783             3        9,783
KULDEEP -

        9,783
            0          359 - -

       20,019
KUNDAN
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,117        1,61081 101495715518 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413

KUNDAN
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,019
LAKHAN SINGH         1,117        1,61082 100886149764 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413LAKHAN
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       19,249
LALA RAM         1,074        1,54883 101217906424 N.A.

       12,897             1       12,897
LALA RAM -

       12,897
            0          474 - -

       13,332
LALAN           744        1,07284 100503172559 N.A.

        8,932             5        8,932LALAN
SINGH

-
        8,932

            0          328 - -

       20,019
LAXMAN YADAV         1,117        1,61085 100740073582 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
LAXMAN -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       20,019MAHINDER
SINGH

        1,117        1,61086 100741185804 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413MAHENDER

SINGH
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506
MAHESH           921        1,32787 101635216972 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
MAHESH -

       11,059
            0          406 - -
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       16,506MANI KANT
KUMAR

          921        1,32788 100218231240 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059MANIKANT

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       20,222
MANISH KUMAR         1,126        1,62289 100219007490 N.A.

       13,516             0       13,516MANISH
KUMAR

-
       13,516

            0          496 - -

       20,019
MANISH KUMAR         1,117        1,61090 100219007224 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413MANISH
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,019
MANISH YADAV         1,117        1,61091 100219007529 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413MANISH
YADAV

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       15,236
MANOJ           850        1,22592 101230511477 N.A.

       10,208             2       10,208
MANOJ -

       10,208
            0          375 - -

       20,019
MANOJ KUMAR         1,117        1,61093 100739973542 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,750
MANOJ KUMAR         1,207        1,73994 100221340234 N.A.

       14,490             0       14,490MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,490

            0          532 - -

       20,750
MANOJ KUMAR         1,207        1,73995 100741335859 N.A.

       14,490             0       14,490MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,490

            0          532 - -

       20,019
MANOJ KUMAR         1,117        1,61096 100221492888 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

        6,348
MANOJ KUMAR           354          51097 100046404989 N.A.

        4,253            16        4,253
MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        4,253

            0          156 - -

       13,089MAN SINGH
GURJAR

          731        1,05298 101327424661 N.A.
        8,770             9        8,770

MANSINGH -
        8,770

            0          321 - -

            0MANTU KUMAR             0            099 100504579273 N.A.            0
           26

            0
MANTU
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,019
MANTU KUMAR         1,117        1,610100 100222815464 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413MANTUN
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       16,506
MD JAVED           921        1,327101 101342182838 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
MD JAVED -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       20,019MD. SHOHRAB
ANSARI

        1,117        1,610102 100680369401 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413

MD.
SHOHRAB
ANSARI

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       18,479
MITHLESH RAM         1,031        1,486103 100503582110 N.A.

       12,381             2       12,381MITHLESH
RAM

-
       12,381

            0          455 - -

       16,506
MD.SUVAIV           921        1,327104 100226097255 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059MOHAMMAD
SOYB

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,750MOHD FAIYAZ
AHMAD

        1,207        1,739105 100966423516 N.A.
       14,490             0       14,490

MOHD
FAIYAZ
AHAMAD

-
       14,490

            0          532 - -

       16,506MOHD ZAKIR
HUSSAIN

          921        1,327106 100503730737 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059MOHD ZAKIR

HUSSAIN
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506MUKESH
KUMAR GURJAR

          921        1,327107 100236844034 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059

MUKESH
KUMAR
GURJAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
MUKESH SINGH         1,117        1,610108 100237550027 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413MUKESH
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

6 / 12DLCPM0026087000 / JUN-2022 / 07-JUL-2022 11:55



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       20,019
MUKESH SINGH         1,117        1,610109 101058320856 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413MUKESH
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       16,506
MUKESH SINGH           921        1,327110 100680174896 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059MUKESH
SINGH

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,506
MURARI SINGH           921        1,327111 100508670530 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059MURARI
SINGH

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
MURARI         1,117        1,610112 100238992851 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413MURARI
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       16,506NAGESHWAR
SINGH

          921        1,327113 100503221234 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059NAGESHWAR

SINGH
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       13,089
NAND KISHORE           731        1,052114 101356085687 N.A.

        8,770             9        8,770NAND
KISHORE

-
        8,770

            0          321 - -

       16,506NANDAN
KUMAR

          921        1,327115 100504039328 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059NANDAN

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506
NANDU SAH           921        1,327116 100249712723 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
NANDU SAH -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       20,019NARESH
KUMAR

        1,117        1,610117 100251341205 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413

NARESH
KUMAR
GURJAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       16,939
NIHAL SINGH           945        1,362118 100254857289 N.A.

       11,349             4       11,349
NIHAL SINGH -

       11,349
            0          417 - -

       20,019NIKHIL KUMAR
YADAV

        1,117        1,610119 100954072117 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413

NIKHIL
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

            0
NIRANJAN
SINGH

            0            0120 101035726235 N.A.            0
           26

            0
NIRANJAN
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,063NIRANJAN
SINGH

          673          970121 100503428631 N.A.
        8,082             7        8,082NIRANJAN

SINGH
-

        8,082
            0          297 - -

       10,010NIRANJAN
SINGH

          559          805122 100256302397 N.A.
        6,707            13        6,707NIRANJAN

SINGH
-

        6,707
            0          246 - -

       16,506NIRPESH
KUMAR SINGH

          921        1,327123 100049488738 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059

NIRPESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,750
NISHANT BABU         1,207        1,739124 100803359479 N.A.

       14,490             0       14,490NISHANT
BABU

-
       14,490

            0          532 - -

       20,222
NOBAT SINGH         1,126        1,622125 100258189511 N.A.

       13,516             0       13,516NOBAT
SINGH

-
       13,516

            0          496 - -

       16,506
OM KUMAR           921        1,327126 100260701949 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
OM KUMAR -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       20,750
OM PRAKASH         1,207        1,739127 100260821106 N.A.

       14,490             0       14,490
OM PRAKASH -

       14,490
            0          532 - -

       20,019
OM KAR         1,117        1,610128 100260696607 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
OMKAR -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506
PANKAJ SINGH           921        1,327129 100508430301 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
PARAM SINGH         1,117        1,610130 101199316149 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413PARAM
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

7 / 12DLCPM0026087000 / JUN-2022 / 07-JUL-2022 11:55



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       20,222PARDEEP
KUMAR

        1,126        1,622131 100267793326 N.A.
       13,516             0       13,516PARDEEP

KUMAR
-

       13,516
            0          496 - -

       16,506
PAVAN SINGH           921        1,327132 100508474989 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059PAVAN
SINGH

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,506
PAWAN           921        1,327133 100270415321 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
PHOOL KUMAR         1,117        1,610134 100271512274 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413PHOOL
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       13,332PITAMBAR
YADAV

          744        1,072135 100918274854 N.A.
        8,932             5        8,932PITAMBAR

YADAV
-

        8,932
            0          328 - -

       16,506
PHARLAHAD           921        1,327136 101217885858 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059PRAHALAD
SINGH

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,506PRAMOD
KUMAR

          921        1,327137 101346555654 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       20,750PRASHANT
KAUSHIK

        1,207        1,739138 100503410550 N.A.
       14,490             0       14,490PRASHANT

KAUSHIK
-

       14,490
            0          532 - -

       20,019PRAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,117        1,610139 101123518773 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506
PREM ASHRE           921        1,327140 100280242499 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059PREM
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
PRINCE KUMAR         1,117        1,610141 100280995189 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413PRINCE
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       21,500PUSHKAR
MAAN

        1,250        3,800142 100282873235 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PUSHKAR

MAAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,019
RADHE SHYAM         1,117        1,610143 100289766935 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413RADHEY
SHYAM

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,222RADHEY
SHYAM GURJAR

        1,126        1,622144 101199316177 N.A.
       13,516             0       13,516

RADHEY
SHYAM
GURJAR

-
       13,516

            0          496 - -

        3,809
RAHUL KUMAR           213          306145 101767205289 N.A.

        2,552            20        2,552RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        2,552

            0           93 - -

       16,506
RAJ KUMAR           921        1,327146 100292213886 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
RAJ KUMAR -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       20,019
RAJ KUMAR         1,117        1,610147 100065607789 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413RAJ KUMAR
RAJAK

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,019
RAJESH         1,117        1,610148 100295266996 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
RAJESH -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       20,019
RAJESH GURJAR         1,117        1,610149 101317624079 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413RAJESH
GURJAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,750Rajesh Kumar
Pandey

        1,207        1,739150 101174184354 N.A.
       14,490             0       14,490

RAJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       14,490

            0          532 - -

        5,714
RAJESH SINGH           319          459151 100296762227 N.A.

        3,828            17        3,828RAJESH
KUMAR RAUT

-
        3,828

            0          140 - -

            0
RAJESH
PANDEY

            0            0152 100296464110 N.A.            0
           26

            0
RAJESH
PANDEY

-            0             0            0 - -
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       20,019
RAJIV SINGH         1,117        1,610153 100297668698 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
RAJIV SINGH -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       16,506RAKESH
KUMAR

          921        1,327154 100299871358 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       15,872
RAM BABU           886        1,276155 100300761357 N.A.

       10,634             1       10,634
RAM BABU -

       10,634
            0          390 - -

       16,506RAM
BHAROSHE

          921        1,327156 100300890325 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059

RAM
BHAROSA
DAS

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,506
RAM KISHOR           921        1,327157 100883844175 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
RAM KISHOR -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506RAMANJEET
KUMAR MAHTO

          921        1,327158 100741232974 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059

RAMANJEET
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       20,019
RAMESH SINGH         1,117        1,610159 100305341417 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413RAMESH
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       16,506RAMPRIT
KUMAR

          921        1,327160 100503845963 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059RAMPRIT

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506
RANJEET           921        1,327161 100892802524 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
RANJEET -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506
RATI RAM           921        1,327162 100028538070 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059RATIRAM
GURJAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       18,479RAVI KUMAR
GURJAR

        1,031        1,486163 101293119488 N.A.
       12,381             2       12,381RAVI  KUMAR

GURJAR
-

       12,381
            0          455 - -

       20,019RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,117        1,610164 100310991125 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       20,222RIYAZ
MOHAMMAD

        1,126        1,622165 100741791213 N.A.
       13,516             0       13,516RIYAZ

MOHAMMAD
-

       13,516
            0          496 - -

       20,019
ROHIT SINGH         1,117        1,610166 100315149625 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
ROHIT -

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       20,019ROHITASHV
SINGH

        1,117        1,610167 101188113706 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413ROHITASHV

SINGH
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       20,019
SACHIN KUMAR         1,117        1,610168 100326021805 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

            0
SACHIN
SOLANKI

            0            0169 100504246217 N.A.            0
           26

            0
SACHIN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,506
SAJAN KUMAR           921        1,327170 100741193509 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059SAJAN
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,506
SANDEEP           921        1,327171 100056894002 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059SANDIP
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,506
SANJAY SINGH           921        1,327172 100503481164 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059SANJAY
SINGH

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,506
SANTOSH           921        1,327173 100336307323 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059SANTOSH
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

            0            0174 101756609779 N.A.            0
           26

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -
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       20,019SANTOSH
MANDAL

        1,117        1,610175 100740766668 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413SANTOSH

MAHATO
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       20,019
SATISH SINGH         1,117        1,610176 101199316131 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413SATISH
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

        8,888SHAMBHU
SINGH

          496          715177 100346906267 N.A.
        5,955            12        5,955SHAMBHU

RAUTH
-

        5,955
            0          219 - -

       16,506
SHASHI KUMAR           921        1,327178 101823588970 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059SHASHI
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

            0SHEKHAR             0            0179 100349978492 N.A.            0
           26

            0
SHEKHAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,019
SEETAL         1,117        1,610180 100343588383 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413SHITAL
MANZI

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       16,939SHIV LAL
BAISLA

          945        1,362181 101225548533 N.A.
       11,349             4       11,349SHIV LAL

BAISLA
-

       11,349
            0          417 - -

       20,019
SHRI KRISHAN         1,117        1,610182 100353706764 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413SHRI
KRISHAN

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,019SHRVAN
KUMAR

        1,117        1,610183 101187636936 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413SHRVAN

KUMAR
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       20,019
SIKANDER         1,117        1,610184 100356269271 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413SIKANDER
SINGH

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

        1,556
SINTU KUMAR            87          125185 100356815162 N.A.

        1,040            24        1,040SINTU
KUMAR

-
        1,040

            0           38 - -

       16,506
SOMVEER           921        1,327186 101548588708 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
SOMVEER -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506
SONU KUMAR           921        1,327187 101035726226 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059SONU
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       14,602
SUDHIR KUMAR           815        1,174188 101756609751 N.A.

        9,783             3        9,783SUDHIR
KUMAR

-
        9,783

            0          359 - -

       20,019
SUDHIR         1,117        1,610189 100365899562 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413SUDHIR
YADAV

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       16,506SUGANDHAN
YADAV

          921        1,327190 101195372532 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059SUGUNDH

YADAV
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       20,019SUKHDEV
VERMA

        1,117        1,610191 100503403965 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413SUKHDEV

VERMA
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

       13,967
SUMER           780        1,123192 100046541113 N.A.

        9,358             4        9,358SUMER
GURJAR

-
        9,358

            0          343 - -

       20,222
SUNIL MEHRA         1,126        1,622193 100370973217 N.A.

       13,516             0       13,516SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       13,516

            0          496 - -

       16,506
SURAJ KUMAR           921        1,327194 100372388252 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

        6,984
SURAJ KUMAR           390          561195 101790758108 N.A.

        4,679            15        4,679SURAJ
KUMAR

-
        4,679

            0          171 - -

       20,019SURENDER
DASS

        1,117        1,610196 100372876990 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413SURENDER

DASS
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -
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       20,019SURENDRA
MANDAL

        1,117        1,610197 101241639667 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413SURENDRA

MANDAL
-

       13,413
            0          493 - -

            0
SURENDRA
MUKHIYA

            0            0198 100503814521 N.A.            0
           26

            0
SURENDRA
MUKHIYA

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,939SURESH
KUMAR

          945        1,362199 101199316108 N.A.
       11,349             4       11,349SURESH

KUMAR
-

       11,349
            0          417 - -

       16,506
SURJIT           921        1,327200 100502971174 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059SURJEET
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

        3,080
SUSHIL           172          248201 100375905223 N.A.

        2,064            22        2,064
SUSHIL -

        2,064
            0           76 - -

       21,500
SWETA MAAN         1,250        3,800202 100680012481 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SWETA
MAAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
TULSI KUMAR
YADAV

            0            0203 100392682116 N.A.            0
           26

            0
TULASI
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,506
TULSI KUMAR           921        1,327204 100392681392 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059TULSI
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       10,793
UMESH           602          868205 100395090112 N.A.

        7,231             9        7,231UMESH
YADAV

-
        7,231

            0          266 - -

       16,506VIBHASH
KUMAR

          921        1,327206 101217878386 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059VIBHASH

KUMAR
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       20,019
VIBHASH         1,117        1,610207 100402890402 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
VIBHASH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       18,666
VIJAY KUMAR         1,039        1,497208 100403839925 N.A.

       12,476             2       12,476VIJAY KUMAR
ARYA

-
       12,476

            0          458 - -

       18,479
VIKAS         1,031        1,486209 101268375248 N.A.

       12,381             2       12,381
VIKAS -

       12,381
            0          455 - -

       20,019
VIKASH KUMAR         1,117        1,610210 101299132026 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       16,506
VIKASH           921        1,327211 100405948776 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059VIKASH
YADAV

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       16,506
VIKASH YADAV           921        1,327212 101208927319 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059VIKASH
YADAV

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

        7,618VINAY KUMAR
YADAV

          425          612213 101299035832 N.A.
        5,104            14        5,104

VINAY
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        5,104

            0          187 - -

       20,019
VINOD SINGH         1,117        1,610214 100408569972 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413VINOD
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          493 - -

       20,222
VINOD MANDAL         1,126        1,622215 100508095374 N.A.

       13,516             0       13,516VINOD
MANDAL

-
       13,516

            0          496 - -

       16,506
VIPIN SINGH           921        1,327216 100409127647 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
VIPIN SINGH -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       16,506YOGENDER
SINGH

          921        1,327217 100415542780 N.A.
       11,059             0       11,059YOGENDER

SINGH
-

       11,059
            0          406 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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